

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 409
 LETTING DATE : 06/16/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11409
 DISTRICT : N4
 CONTRACT TIME : 07/31/13 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : BERGEN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 TRAFFIC MONITORING SYSTEM - YEARLY INTERGRATION OF NEW KEY
 ASSETS (TMS-YINKA)
 VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: MGS-C00S(139)
 UPC NO. 113270

PROJECT(S) : MGS-C00S(139)

DP NO. 11409

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC	\$ 1,545,882.80	100.0000%
2	H1717 HBC COMPANY INC	\$ 1,922,498.50	124.3625%
3	I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	\$ 2,625,258.85	169.8226% IRREGULAR

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROAD								
0001	151003M	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	23000.00000	23000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND								
0003	153012P	300.000	HOUR	0.01000	3.00	1.00000	0.01000	3.00
TRAINEES								
0006	159003M	30.000	U	0.01000	0.30	150.00000	0.01000	0.30
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE								
0007	159006M	100.000	U	0.01000	1.00	80.00000	0.01000	1.00
DRUM								
0008	159009M	100.000	U	0.01000	1.00	30.00000	0.01000	1.00
TRAFFIC CONE								
0009	159012M	500.000	SF	0.01000	5.00	29.00000	0.01000	5.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0010	159027M	2.000	U	300.00000	600.00	4000.00000	0.01000	0.02
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'								
0011	159108M	3.000	U	2500.00000	7500.00	15000.00000	0.01000	0.03
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION								
0012	701021P	965.000	LF	65.50000	63207.50	90.00000	30.00000	28950.00
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 409
 LETTING DATE : 06/16/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11409
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC		(2) H1717 HBC COMPANY INC		(3) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0013 701099M 17" X 30" JUNCTION BOX	12.000	U	1785.00000	21420.00	1500.00000	18000.00	2500.00000	30000.00
0014 701123M FOUNDATION, TYPE SFT	29.000	U	2625.00000	76125.00	1800.00000	52200.00	1500.00000	43500.00
0015 701192P GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG	1405.000	LF	10.00000	14050.00	1.70000	2388.50	2.70000	3793.50
0016 702012M TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, ALUMINUM	29.000	U	2135.00000	61915.00	2600.00000	75400.00	4000.00000	116000.00
0017 704049M VIRTUAL WEIGH STATION CIRCUIT BOARD	20.000	U	18600.00000	372000.00	18000.00000	360000.00	30000.00000	600000.00
0018 704050M VIRTUAL WEIGH STATION CAMERA	50.000	U	11870.00000	593500.00	13800.00000	690000.00	19000.00000	950000.00
0019 704186M CONTROLLER, WIM	6.000	U	21205.00000	127230.00	25500.00000	153000.00	39000.00000	234000.00
0020 704227M VIRTUAL WEIGH STATION WIRELESS ROUTER	20.000	U	6465.00000	129300.00	8700.00000	174000.00	10300.00000	206000.00
0021 801012M SELECTIVE CLEARING	230.000	SY	47.50000	10925.00	50.00000	11500.00	23.00000	5290.00
0022 802018M TRIMMING EXISTING TREE, OVER 36" DIAMETER	25.000	U	230.00000	5750.00	600.00000	15000.00	135.00000	3375.00
0023 806006P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	230.000	SY	5.25000	1207.50	10.00000	2300.00	4.00000	920.00
0024 809003M STRAW MULCHING	230.000	SY	1.25000	287.50	12.00000	2760.00	4.00000	920.00
0025 MMB163M MPT FOR SHOULDER OR LANE CLOSURE ON INTERSTATE HIGHWAY	12.000	DAY	185.00000	2220.00	2300.00000	27600.00	5000.00000	60000.00
0026 MMB164M MPT FOR SHOULDER OR LANE CLOSURE NOT ON INTERSTATE HIGHWAY	60.000	DAY	155.00000	9300.00	2200.00000	132000.00	5000.00000	300000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,516,547.80	\$	1,909,298.50	\$	2,602,758.85
SECTION 0002 NON-PARTICIPATING								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	3200.00000	3200.00	7300.00000	7300.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,000.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	7,300.00
SECTION 0003 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 409
 LETTING DATE : 06/16/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11409
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	((1) K2916 KEVCO ELECTRIC INC		((2) H1717 HBC COMPANY INC		((3) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0004 155003M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP	1.000 U	23335.00000	23335.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10200.00000	10200.00		
0005 155039M TELEPHONE SERVICE	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	28,335.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	15,200.00		
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,545,882.80	\$	1,922,498.50	\$	2,625,258.85		

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,